
1 Elouan von Büren Gym Serrières 2010 3.0 10.35 3.0 12.50 3.5 11.90 1.5 1.5 10.20 3.5 11.45 3.0 11.70 68.10

2 Aloïs Prongué Gym Serrières 2009 2.5 10.10 3.0 12.30 3.5 10.90 1.5 1.5 10.60 3.0 11.70 3.0 11.80 67.40

3 Mathys Naudin FSG La Chx-de-Fds 2009 3.0 11.00 3.0 11.50 3.5 11.10 1.5 1.5 10.15 3.0 11.40 3.0 10.30 65.45

4 Noah De Oliveira Gym Serrières 2010 3.0 11.05 3.0 11.00 3.5 10.80 1.5 1.5 10.50 3.0 11.70 1.0 8.60 63.65

5 Homann Azis Gym Serrières 2010 3.0 9.05 3.0 11.50 2.5 7.30 1.5 1.5 9.00 3.0 9.30 1.0 7.80 53.95

6 Noé von Büren Gym Serrières 2011 2.5 8.10 3.0 7.60 3.0 9.50 1.5 1.5 8.25 3.0 10.10 1.0 8.40 51.95

7 Léo Zoppi Gym Serrières 2010 3.0 7.80 3.0 10.10 3.5 8.10 1.5 1.5 8.75 3.0 9.00 1.0 7.40 51.15

8 Eloy Alfonso Perez Gym Serrières 2010 3.0 7.80 2.0 7.60 1.0 6.00 1.5 1.5 8.50 2.5 8.00 1.0 7.00 44.90

1 Théau Farquet Gym Serrières 2007 4.0 13.05 4.0 13.80 4.0 13.30 3.0 5.0 13.55 3.5 12.25 4.0 13.20 79.15

2 Hugo Machado Da Silva Gym Serrières 2007 4.0 12.00 7.0 15.30 4.0 12.50 3.0 5.3 13.50 3.5 11.00 3.5 12.40 76.70

3 Paco Kehtari Gym Serrières 2008 4.0 12.25 4.0 13.20 4.0 11.45 3.0 5.0 13.25 3.5 12.45 3.0 12.00 74.60

4 Liam Raaflaub Gym Serrières 2007 3.5 11.85 3.0 12.20 4.0 11.40 4.0 3.0 12.85 3.0 10.05 3.0 11.00 69.35

5 Abteen Matin Gym Serrières 2008 3.5 10.70 3.0 11.90 3.0 10.90 3.0 4.0 12.65 3.0 10.10 3.0 11.30 67.55

6 Ilian Dammene Gym Serrières 2008 3.5 10.90 3.0 11.10 3.5 10.70 3.0 4.0 12.35 3.0 10.50 3.0 11.10 66.65

7 Ismaïl Ghorbel Gym Serrières 2008 3.0 11.05 2.0 8.20 3.5 10.50 3.0 3.0 12.00 3.0 9.90 3.0 9.50 61.15

1 Dany Leimgruber FSG La Chx-de-Fds 2006 4.5 12.80 4.7 14.10 4.0 12.85 3.5 3.5 12.10 4.0 12.75 4.0 12.20 76.80

1 Corentin Caillaud Gym Serrières 2004 4.5 12.45 4.5 11.85 4.0 12.00 4.5 3.5 12.98 4.0 12.25 3.0 10.60 72.13

2 Anthony Rodriguez Gym Serrières 2005 4.5 11.95 4.5 12.85 4.0 10.95 4.5 3.5 12.73 3.5 10.75 3.5 11.80 71.03

3 Karyl Burkhard Gym Serrières 2003 4.0 10.15 4.0 9.90 3.0 9.20 1.0 3.5 11.95 4.0 10.50 2.0 9.10 60.80

4 Timothy Bärtschi Gym Serrières 2005 4.5 11.75 3.5 10.95 1.0 1.0 10.40 2.5 11.15 3.5 11.30 55.55

1 Antoine Amez-Droz Gym Serrières 2001 4.9 13.10 3.0 10.20 4.9 12.00 3.2 12.35 2.8 11.60 2.8 9.65 68.90

2 Josias Heubi Gym Serrières 2001 5.0 13.30 2.0 9.40 3.3 12.20 3.2 12.30 2.4 10.85 3.8 9.10 67.15

1 Davide Mazzola Gym Serrières 1999 2.6 11.00 4.0 10.90 3.6 11.10 3.2 11.95 2.6 11.40 3.0 10.00 67.05

2 Joey Perdrizat Gym Serrières 2000 3.7 11.95 2.3 8.10 3.4 11.80 3.2 12.10 2.6 9.80 2.6 8.70 63.05

3 Nathan Bösiger Gym Serrières 1995 3.6 11.90 2.4 10.70 3.5 12.40 4.0 13.45 2.9 12.10 60.55
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1ère Manche Finale Total

1 Elouan von Büren Gym Serrières 2010 64.35 68.10 132.45

2 Aloïs Prongué Gym Serrières 2009 59.70 67.40 127.10

3 Noah De Oliveira Gym Serrières 2010 52.00 63.65 115.65

4 Homann Azis Gym Serrières 2010 46.50 53.95 110.15

5 Noé von Büren Gym Serrières 2011 46.25 51.95 100.20

6 Léo Zoppi Gym Serrières 2010 44.65 51.15 96.60

7 Eloy Alfonso Perez Gym Serrières 2010 38.80 44.90 89.95

8 Mathys Naudin FSG La Chx-de-Fds 2009 65.45 65.45

1 Théau Farquet Gym Serrières 2007 76.65 79.15 155.80

2 Hugo Machado Da Silva Gym Serrières 2007 73.35 76.70 150.05

3 Paco Kehtari Gym Serrières 2008 69.15 74.60 143.75

4 Liam Raaflaub Gym Serrières 2007 63.25 69.35 132.60

5 Abteen Matin Gym Serrières 2008 62.70 67.55 130.25

6 Ilian Dammene Gym Serrières 2008 58.65 66.65 125.30

7 Ismaïl Ghorbel Gym Serrières 2008 55.70 61.15 116.85

1 Dany Leimgruber FSG La Chx-de-Fds 2006 59.40 76.80 136.20

1 Anthony Rodriguez Gym Serrières 2005 71.40 71.03 142.43

2 Corentin Caillaud Gym Serrières 2004 66.10 72.13 137.13

3 Karyl Burkhard Gym Serrières 2003 58.20 60.80 119.00

4 Timothy Bärtschi Gym Serrières 2005 55.55 55.55

1 Antoine Amez-Droz Gym Serrières 2001 61.50 68.90 130.40

2 Josias Heubi Gym Serrières 2001 58.90 67.15 126.05

1 Nathan Bösiger Gym Serrières 1995 73.00 60.55 133.55

2 Davide Mazzola Gym Serrières 1999 62.40 67.05 129.45

3 Joey Perdrizat Gym Serrières 2000 53.80 63.05 116.85
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